



Hmstyl RF Strt Mac&Cheese 6/5# 30#



Homestyle Straight Mac & Ch (RS & RF)

Product Last Saved Date: 11 April 2019

Nutrition Facts

80 Servings per container

Serving Size 6.0 oz.

Amount Per Serving
Calories 286

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 11.63 g **18%**

Saturated Fat 6.55 g **33%**

Trans Fat 0.36 g

Cholesterol 37.33 mg **12%**

Sodium 761.74 mg **32%**

Total Carbohydrate 30.4 g **10%**

Dietary Fiber 0.9 g **4%**

Total Sugars 8.61 g

Includes g Added Sugars %

Protein 15.76 g

Vitamin D mg %

Calcium mg **38%**

Iron mg **6%**

Potassium mg %

*The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Product Specifications:

Man Prod Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Pack	Pack Description
5761	787106	00049485057611	6 X 5.00 LBR	

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
JTM Food Group	JTM Food Group	Cheese (Frozen)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
31.3 LBR	30.0 LBR	USA	Undeclared	No

Shipping Information

Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
15.44 INH	11.81 INH	6.88 INH	0.726 FTQ	10x 7	548	-50 FAH / 10 FAH

Ingredients :

COOKED MACARONI (water, enriched macaroni [semolina, egg whites, glyceryl monostearate, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid]), WATER, PASTEURIZED PROCESS CHEESE (cheddar cheese [pasteurized milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes], water, cream, sodium phosphates and potassium phosphates, seasoning [potassium chloride, flavor (contains maltodextrin)], salt, paprika extract, annatto extract), NONFAT DRY MILK, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF CHEESE FLAVOR (whey, cheddar cheese [milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes], buttermilk solids, butter), BUTTER FLAVORING (whey solids, enzyme-modified butter [butter, buttermilk powder, enzymes], maltodextrin, salt, dehydrated butter [butter, buttermilk powder], guar gum, annatto and turmeric [for color]), SODIUM PHOSPHATES AND POTASSIUM PHOSPHATES, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH.

Allergens(C='Contains' MC='May Contain' N='Free From' UN='Undeclared' 30='Free From Not Tested' 50='Derived From Ingredients' 60='Not Derived From Ingredients' NI='No Info

Eggs - C	Milk - C	Peanuts - N
Soy - N	Wheat - C	TreeNuts - N
Fish - N	Crustacean - N	

Handling Suggestions :

KEEP FROZEN

Benefits :

The straight noodle has a classic natural cheddar flavor that kids have grown to love. And with these reduced fat options available, it's something that adults can grow to love too. Reduced Fat.

Serving Suggestions :

Our homestyle sides are a perfect compliment to any entrée or meal. Trying adding additional ingredients to our sides to make them even more unique.

Prep & Cooking Suggestions :

KEEP FROZEN Place sealed bag in a steamer or in boiling water. Heat Approximately 45 minutes or until product reaches serving temperature. CAUTION: Open bag carefully to avoid being burned.

More Information :